
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

15 

180 

51 

7 

27 

38 

12 

5 

825 

71 

0 

9 

67 

Name 

Gage Grant 

Elijah Jones 

Keaton Wiegers 

Lucas Tarango 

Devin Bidegain 

Kevin Ruth 

Florian Bousquet 

Madison Grace 

Lucas Hilburn 

Rhett Martin 

Theo Bousquet 

Antoine Sugar 

CJ Crosby 

Points 

213 

188 

168 

153 

143 

133 

123 

113 

103 

93 

88 

83 

78 

Laps led 

14 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

2.439 

3.509 

4.152 

4.291 

8.369 

11.299 

14.175 

17.449 

18.271 

33.565 

33.908 

37.633 

Total Tm 

13:28.176 

13:30.615 

13:31.685 

13:32.328 

13:32.467 

13:36.545 

13:39.475 

13:42.351 

13:45.625 

13:46.447 

14:01.741 

14:02.084 

14:05.809 

Best Lap 

55.556 

55.532 

55.559 

55.673 

55.645 

55.311 

56.042 

55.567 

56.509 

55.115 

57.501 

57.515 

57.740 

In Lap 

4 

4 

11 

14 

8 

9 

13 

5 

5 

11 

5 

11 

14 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #10 
3 LO206 JR1 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 19:14:06 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

10/7/2022 19:35 


